
 

                                                            
 

       

      

 

 

                   
 

Commercial offer from Biocom Ltd. 

 

Biocom company is a leading agricultural company on the Belarusian market over 25 years. 

Currently Biocom Ltd. offers domestic and foreign agricultural producers a wide range of products: 

whole milk replacers for farm animals, skimmed milk powder replacers for farm animals and poul-

try, concentrates for milk replacer and skimmed milk powder production, feed additives for farm 

animals and poultry, silage inoculants.  

More detailed information you can find in the Application 1 (price-list and brief description of 

products) and also on our web-site www.biocom.by. 

Biocom’s product quality meets the high international requirements. Quality control of raw ma-

terial and finished products on all chemical technological parameters is carried out by the certified 

production laboratory with the usage of modern high-precision equipment. We are certified in ac-

cordance with STB ISO 9001-2015, HACCP, GMP+ B1, STB 18001-2009, STB ISO 14001-2017. 

Our consultants help a client to settle the production problems in the nutrition, animal and poultry 

management, to make best decisions and achieve the highest productivity. 

We offer flexible conditions of cooperation. Depending on the purchased product volume dis-

count system is applied. Shipment can be carried out on the following conditions according to the 

Incoterms 2010: FCA, CIF, FOB. Terms for fulfilment of the orders are from 20 till 30 days. Also 

Biocom Ltd. has possibility to manufacture a product concerning customer individual formula.   

We focused on a long-standing relationship and many of our clients buy Biocom’s products dur-

ing decades. 

 

We will be glad to see you among our customers. 

 

For any enquires about the cooperation, please, contact us: 

Legal address: Biocom Ltd. 230003, 39, Aulskaya str., Grodno, Republic of Belarus 

General email/tel: export@biocom.by, +375 29 3688-000, +375 (152) 688 000 

web-site: www.biocom.by 

Export manager: Alexander Ruselik, ruselik@biocom.by 

Foreign trade manager: Sofia Belova, biocom.export.belova@gmail.com 

 

 

http://www.biocom.by/
mailto:ruselik@biocom.by
mailto:biocom.export.belova@gmail.com


 

                                                            
 

       

      

 

 

Application 1  

Price list of Biocom Ltd.  

 

Product, tar-

get animals 
Trade name Product properties Package, shelf life 

Minimal 

Batch, in 

MT 

USD per 

1 t (EXW 

price 

HS codes 

Whole milk re-

placer for pig-

lets from 5th 

day of life 

Biomilk-P 

Multi-protect formula: de-

creases the diarrhea risk, stim-

ulates secretion of digestive 

enzymes, maintains favourable 

conditions for the beneficial 

microflora growth, increases 

weight gain 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
3000 -

3200 
230990 

Whole milk re-

placer for pig-

lets from 5th 

day of life 

Phytomilk-P 

Phyto-protect formula: reduces 

feed conversion, decreases the 

mortality percentage, increases 

weight gain, strengthens the 

immunity 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
2900-

3100 
230990 

Whole milk re-

placer for 

calves from 7th 

day of life 

Biomilk-16 

Premium 

Feed digestibility increase, im-

provement of immune statues, 

reducing diarrhea incidence, 

Crude protein- 21%, crude fat-

16%, crude fiber-0,1%, Lac-

tose - 35% 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
3700-

3900 
230990 

Whole milk re-

placer for 

calves from 

10th day of life 

Biomilk-16 

Standard 

Feed digestibility increase, im-

provement  of immune statues, 

reducing diarrhea incidence, 

Crude protein- 21%, crude fat-

16%, crude fiber-0,8%, Lac-

tose 32% 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
2300-

2467 
230990 

Whole milk re-

placer for 

calves from 4th 

week of life 

Biomilk-11 

Standard 

Feed digestibility increase, im-

provement of immune statues, 

reducing diarrhea incidence, 

Crude protein- 23%, crude fat-

11%, crude fiber-1,5%, Lac-

tose 35% 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
1550-

1750 
230990 

Whole milk re-

placer for 

lambs and kids 

from 4th day of 

life 

Biomilk-22 

M 

Feed digestibility increase, im-

provement of immune statues, 

reducing diarrhea incidence, 

Crude protein- 20,8%, crude 

fat-22%, crude fiber-0,1%, 

Lactose 30% 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
4000-

4200 
230990 

Whole milk re-

placer for 

calves from 

10th day of life 

Phytomilk-

16 Standard 

(with phyto-

protect for-

mula) 

Improving productivity by me-

tabolism stimulation, prophy-

laxis of digestive and respira-

tory diseases, decreasing anti-

biotic usage Crude protein- 

21%, crude fat-16%, crude fi-

ber-0,8%, Lactose 32% 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
2300-

2500 
230990 

Whole milk re-

placer for 

calves from 4th 

week of life 

Phytomilk-

11 Standard 

(with phyto-

protect for-

mula) 

Improving productivity by me-

tabolism stimulation, prophy-

laxis of digestive and respira-

tory diseases, decreasing anti-

biotic usage Crude protein- 

23%, crude fat-11%, crude fi-

ber-1,5%, Lactose 35% 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
1600-

1723 
230990 



 

                                                            
 

       

      

 

 

Concentrate for 

production of 

whole milk re-

placer for 

calves 

Biomix 60% 

(for mixing 

with 

skimmed 

milk powder) 

Has excellent mixing proper-

ties, homogeneity, contains 

dairy components, probiotic, 

acidifying agent, vitamin-min-

eral premix, flavoring agent, 

vegetable fat in microencapsu-

lated form, gives extra profit 

on each calf, Crude protein-

14%, Crude fat-19%, Crude fi-

ber - 1,2%, Lactose - 30% 

25 kg multiwall paper bag, 

1000 kg big bags, 12 months 
20 

1380-

1480 
230990 

Concentrate for 

production of 

whole milk re-

placer for 

calves 

Biomix 60% 

(for mixing 

with dry milk 

whey) 

Has excellent mixing proper-

ties, homogeneity, contains 

dairy components, probiotic, 

acidifying agent, vitamin-min-

eral premix, flavoring agent, 

vegetable fat in microencapsu-

lated form, gives extra profit 

on each calf, Crude protein-

28%, Crude fat-19%, Crude fi-

ber - 1,89%, Lactose -10% 

25 kg multiwall paper bag, 

1000 kg big bags, 12 months 
20 

1350-

1430 
230990 

Skimmed milk 

powder re-

placer for farm 

animals and 

poultry (as a 

supplement) 

Biolak 

For balancing of compound 

feeds in the relations of pro-

tein and lactose. Improvement 

of growth performance, high 

digestibility, stress prevention 

multiwall paper bags with PE 

liner, net weight from 10 kg to 

40 kg, flexible intermediate 

bulk container, net weight from 

400 kg to 1250 kg, 12 months 

20 
1300-

1400 
230990 

Prophylactic 

anionic feed ad-

ditive for  close 

up dry cows 

VitaAnion 

Prepare cow to the calving, in-

creases cow productivity, re-

duces ketosis, reduces cases of 

retained placenta and paresis 

15, 25 kg multiwall paper bag, 

12 months 

20 
1500-

1647 
230990 

Prophylactic 

protein cationic 

feed additive 

for fresh cows  

TurboStart 

Reduces formation of ammo-

nia in the rumen, overcomes 

negative protein balance, pre-

vents rumen acidosis, en-

hances uptake of feed dry mat-

ter 

20 
1680-

1810 
230990 

Prophylactic 

cationic feed 

additive for 

cows and 

young cattle 

MegaVit 

Provides high immunity, hoof 

health, mastitis prophylaxis, 

antioxidant protection, hepato 

protective effect, high cation-

anion balance 

20 
1500-

1615 
230990 

Healing remedy 

for cows in the 

first ours after 

calving 

ReeStabil 

It is not needed without forced 

drenching, increases milk pro-

duction and quality milk, elim-

inate negative energy balance, 

good start of lactation, reduces 

risk of post-partum paresis 

500 g polypropylene metal-

lized film bag, 12 months 
2 

2850-

2980 
230990 

Anti-diarrhea 

remedy for 

calves 

AquaTonic 

SD 

Inhibits growth of pathogenic 

flora, reduces irritation and in-

flammation of intestinal mu-

cosa, maintains acid-base, hy-

dro-electrolyte energy balance  

500 g polypropylene metal-

lized film bag, 12 months 
2 

5300-

5500 
230990 



 

                                                            
 

       

      

 

 

Rehydration-

remedy for 

calves 

AquaTonic 

Reduces the risk of digestive 

disturbances, prevents paresis 

and paralysis, accelerates the 

regeneration of the intestinal 

villi, has sedative effect  

Base complex 230 g 

2 
3800-

3978 
230990 

Energy complex 770 g 

polypropylene metallized film 

bag, 12 months 

Pig-booster ad-

ditive for sows, 

boars, piglets  

UltraLin 

Prevents anemia development, 

provides good lactation, opti-

mal work of the endocribe sys-

tem, improves the reproduc-

tive imdicators of boars, im-

proves spermatogenesis 

500 g metallized polypropyl-

ene film bag, 1kg, 5 kg, 10 kg, 

15 kg, 30 kg plastic containers, 

12 months 

2 

9000-

9300 

 

230990 

Mycotoxin 

neutralizer 
CleanFeed 

Increases the safety of young 

animals, stops the mold devel-

opment in feed, does not react 

with feed components, has 

high sorption and retention ca-

pacity, safe for people, ani-

mals and environment  

25 kg multiwall paper bag, 18 

months 
10 

3200-

3400 
230990 

Silage inocu-

lant for making 

of silage, hay-

lage (maize, 

sunflower, 

grasses, grain 

haylage, 

alfaalfa, leg-

ume-grass mix-

ture, crucials) 

rolled grain 

Lactogras 

NG 

Provides controlled fermenta-

tion of harvested forages, 

keeps nutritive properties of 

raw material, produces best 

quantity of lactic, acetic and 

propionic acids, inhibits the 

growth of different bacteria, 

yeasts, fungi leading to the 

fodder spoiling 

500 g polypropylene metal-

lized film bag, 24 months 
0,5  380-430 300290 

Water-soluble 

feed additive 

for farm poultry 

FeedPower 

Prevents avitominosis, hypo-

vitaminosis, promotes devel-

opment of bone and connec-

tive tissue, improve reproduc-

tion function 

500 g polypropylene metal-

lized film bag, 12 months 
2 

7700-

7810 
230990 

Biological mi-

croclimate reg-

ulator for live-

stock building     

(as bedding 

dryer for cattle, 

poultry) 

Adamant 

Fights with pathogenic micro-

organisms, destroys spores of 

fungi, kills bacteria which pro-

duce urea, decrease somatic 

cells number, treats hoof dis-

eases, reduces egg contamina-

tion, protects from insect bites 

and skin infections 

25 kg multiwall paper bag, 24 

months 
20  735-835 382499 

Emulsifying 

feed additive 
Diafat 

Feed additive is intended for 

the agricultural enterprises and 

enterprises of mixed feed in-

dustry, manufacturers of pre-

mixes, milk replacers, feed ad-

ditives to input into the manu-

factured products for improv-

ing emulsifying, enzymatic 

splitting and lipid digestion in 

the gastrointestinal tract in ani-

mals. 

5, 15, 25 kg multiwall paper 

bag, 12 months 
3 

3860-

3980 
230990 



 

                                                            
 

       

      

 

  

Anticaking feed 

additive 
Silamid 

Feed additive is intended for 

the agricultural enterprises and 

enterprises of mixed feed in-

dustry, manufacturers of pre-

mixes, milk replacers, feed ad-

ditives to input into the manu-

factured products for prevent-

ing lump formation, gluing 

and caking, slowing the fat ox-

idation process, breakdown of 

vitamins and other nutrients. 

5, 15, 25 kg multiwall paper 

bag, 36 months 
3 

2500-

2630 
230990 

Soy flour 

Soy flour 

(300 micron 

- particle 

size) 

 Produced only from soybean 

meal, finely dispersed, free-

flowing powder, crude pro-

tein-41%, crude fat 4,0% 
1000 kg big bags, 12 months 

20 
1400-

1500 
230400 

Soy flour 

Soy flour (75 

micron - par-

ticle size) 

Produced only from soybean 

meal, finely dispersed, free-

flowing powder, crude pro-

tein-47%, crude fat 4,0% 

20 
1550-

1650 
230400 

 

 


