

















## Commercial offer from Biocom Ltd.

Biocom company is a leading agricultural company on the Belarusian market over 25 years. Currently Biocom Ltd. offers domestic and foreign agricultural producers a wide range of products: whole milk replacers for farm animals, skimmed milk powder replacers for farm animals and poultry, concentrates for milk replacer and skimmed milk powder production, feed additives for farm animals and poultry, silage inoculants.

More detailed information you can find in the Application 1 (price-list and brief description of products) and also on our web-site <u>www.biocom.by.</u>

Biocom's product quality meets the high international requirements. Quality control of raw material and finished products on all chemical technological parameters is carried out by the certified production laboratory with the usage of modern high-precision equipment. We are certified in accordance with STB ISO 9001-2015, HACCP, GMP+ B1, STB 18001-2009, STB ISO 14001-2017.

Our consultants help a client to settle the production problems in the nutrition, animal and poultry management, to make best decisions and achieve the highest productivity.

We offer flexible conditions of cooperation. Depending on the purchased product volume discount system is applied. Shipment can be carried out on the following conditions according to the Incoterms 2010: FCA, CIF, FOB. Terms for fulfilment of the orders are from 20 till 30 days. Also Biocom Ltd. has possibility to manufacture a product concerning customer individual formula.

We focused on a long-standing relationship and many of our clients buy Biocom's products during decades.

## We will be glad to see you among our customers.

For any enquires about the cooperation, please, contact us:

Legal address: Biocom Ltd. 230003, 39, Aulskaya str., Grodno, Republic of Belarus

General email/tel: export@biocom.by, +375 29 3688-000, +375 (152) 688 000

web-site: www.biocom.by

Export manager: Alexander Ruselik, ruselik@biocom.by

Foreign trade manager: Sofia Belova, biocom.export.belova@gmail.com













## Application 1

## Price list of Biocom Ltd.

Product, target animals	Trade name	Product properties	Package, shelf life	Minimal Batch, in MT	USD per 1 t (EXW price	HS codes
Whole milk replacer for piglets from 5th day of life	Biomilk-P	Multi-protect formula: decreases the diarrhea risk, stimulates secretion of digestive enzymes, maintains favourable conditions for the beneficial microflora growth, increases weight gain	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	3000 - 3200	230990
Whole milk replacer for piglets from 5th day of life	Phytomilk-P	Phyto-protect formula: reduces feed conversion, decreases the mortality percentage, increases weight gain, strengthens the immunity	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	2900- 3100	230990
Whole milk replacer for calves from 7th day of life	Biomilk-16 Premium	Feed digestibility increase, improvement of immune statues, reducing diarrhea incidence, Crude protein- 21%, crude fat-16%, crude fiber-0,1%, Lactose - 35%	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	3700- 3900	230990
Whole milk replacer for calves from 10th day of life	Biomilk-16 Standard	Feed digestibility increase, improvement of immune statues, reducing diarrhea incidence, Crude protein- 21%, crude fat-16%, crude fiber-0,8%, Lactose 32%	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	2300- 2467	230990
Whole milk replacer for calves from 4th week of life	Biomilk-11 Standard	Feed digestibility increase, improvement of immune statues, reducing diarrhea incidence, Crude protein- 23%, crude fat-11%, crude fiber-1,5%, Lactose 35%	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	1550- 1750	230990
Whole milk replacer for lambs and kids from 4th day of life	Biomilk-22 M	Feed digestibility increase, improvement of immune statues, reducing diarrhea incidence, Crude protein- 20,8%, crude fat-22%, crude fiber-0,1%, Lactose 30%	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	4000- 4200	230990
Whole milk replacer for calves from 10th day of life	Phytomilk- 16 Standard (with phyto- protect for- mula)	Improving productivity by metabolism stimulation, prophylaxis of digestive and respiratory diseases, decreasing antibiotic usage Crude protein-21%, crude fat-16%, crude fiber-0,8%, Lactose 32%	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	2300- 2500	230990
Whole milk replacer for calves from 4th week of life	Phytomilk- 11 Standard (with phyto- protect for- mula)	Improving productivity by metabolism stimulation, prophylaxis of digestive and respiratory diseases, decreasing antibiotic usage Crude protein-23%, crude fat-11%, crude fiber-1,5%, Lactose 35%	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	1600- 1723	230990













Concentrate for production of whole milk re- placer for calves	Biomix 60% (for mixing with skimmed milk powder)	Has excellent mixing properties, homogeneity, contains dairy components, probiotic, acidifying agent, vitamin-mineral premix, flavoring agent, vegetable fat in microencapsulated form, gives extra profit on each calf, Crude protein-14%, Crude fat-19%, Crude fiber - 1,2%, Lactose - 30%	25 kg multiwall paper bag, 1000 kg big bags, <b>12 months</b>	20	1380- 1480	230990
Concentrate for production of whole milk replacer for calves	Biomix 60% (for mixing with dry milk whey)	Has excellent mixing properties, homogeneity, contains dairy components, probiotic, acidifying agent, vitamin-mineral premix, flavoring agent, vegetable fat in microencapsulated form, gives extra profit on each calf, Crude protein-28%, Crude fat-19%, Crude fiber - 1,89%, Lactose -10%	25 kg multiwall paper bag, 1000 kg big bags, <b>12 months</b>	20	1350- 1430	230990
Skimmed milk powder re- placer for farm animals and poultry (as a supplement)	Biolak	For balancing of compound feeds in the relations of pro- tein and lactose. Improvement of growth performance, high digestibility, stress prevention	multiwall paper bags with PE liner, net weight from 10 kg to 40 kg, flexible intermediate bulk container, net weight from 400 kg to 1250 kg, <b>12 months</b>	20	1300- 1400	230990
Prophylactic anionic feed ad- ditive for close up dry cows	VitaAnion	Prepare cow to the calving, increases cow productivity, reduces ketosis, reduces cases of retained placenta and paresis		20	1500- 1647	230990
Prophylactic protein cationic feed additive for fresh cows	TurboStart	Reduces formation of ammonia in the rumen, overcomes negative protein balance, prevents rumen acidosis, enhances uptake of feed dry matter	15, 25 kg multiwall paper bag, 12 months	20	1680- 1810	230990
Prophylactic cationic feed additive for cows and young cattle	MegaVit	Provides high immunity, hoof health, mastitis prophylaxis, antioxidant protection, hepato protective effect, high cation- anion balance		20	1500- 1615	230990
Healing remedy for cows in the first ours after calving	ReeStabil	It is not needed without forced drenching, increases milk pro- duction and quality milk, elim- inate negative energy balance, good start of lactation, reduces risk of post-partum paresis	500 g polypropylene metallized film bag, <b>12 months</b>	2	2850- 2980	230990
Anti-diarrhea remedy for calves	AquaTonic SD	Inhibits growth of pathogenic flora, reduces irritation and in- flammation of intestinal mu- cosa, maintains acid-base, hy- dro-electrolyte energy balance	500 g polypropylene metallized film bag, <b>12 months</b>	2	5300- 5500	230990













Rehydration- remedy for calves	AquaTonic	Reduces the risk of digestive disturbances, prevents paresis and paralysis, accelerates the regeneration of the intestinal villi, has sedative effect	Base complex 230 g	2	3800-	220000
			Energy complex 770 g	2 3978	3978	230990
			polypropylene metallized film bag, 12 months			
Pig-booster additive for sows, boars, piglets	UltraLin	Prevents anemia development, provides good lactation, optimal work of the endocribe system, improves the reproductive imdicators of boars, improves spermatogenesis	500 g metallized polypropylene film bag, 1kg, 5 kg, 10 kg, 15 kg, 30 kg plastic containers, 12 months	2	9000- 9300	230990
Mycotoxin neutralizer	CleanFeed	Increases the safety of young animals, stops the mold development in feed, does not react with feed components, has high sorption and retention capacity, safe for people, animals and environment	25 kg multiwall paper bag, 18 months	10	3200- 3400	230990
Silage inoculant for making of silage, hay-lage (maize, sunflower, grasses, grain haylage, alfaalfa, legume-grass mixture, crucials) rolled grain	Lactogras NG	Provides controlled fermenta- tion of harvested forages, keeps nutritive properties of raw material, produces best quantity of lactic, acetic and propionic acids, inhibits the growth of different bacteria, yeasts, fungi leading to the fodder spoiling	500 g polypropylene metallized film bag, <b>24 months</b>	0,5	380-430	300290
Water-soluble feed additive for farm poultry	FeedPower	Prevents avitominosis, hypovitaminosis, promotes development of bone and connective tissue, improve reproduction function	500 g polypropylene metallized film bag, <b>12 months</b>	2	7700- 7810	230990
Biological mi- croclimate reg- ulator for live- stock building (as bedding dryer for cattle, poultry)	Adamant	Fights with pathogenic micro- organisms, destroys spores of fungi, kills bacteria which pro- duce urea, decrease somatic cells number, treats hoof dis- eases, reduces egg contamina- tion, protects from insect bites and skin infections	25 kg multiwall paper bag, <b>24</b> months	20	735-835	382499
Emulsifying feed additive	Diafat	Feed additive is intended for the agricultural enterprises and enterprises of mixed feed in- dustry, manufacturers of pre- mixes, milk replacers, feed ad- ditives to input into the manu- factured products for improv- ing emulsifying, enzymatic splitting and lipid digestion in the gastrointestinal tract in ani- mals.	5, 15, 25 kg multiwall paper bag, <b>12 months</b>	3	3860- 3980	230990













Anticaking feed additive	Silamid	Feed additive is intended for the agricultural enterprises and enterprises of mixed feed in- dustry, manufacturers of pre- mixes, milk replacers, feed ad- ditives to input into the manu- factured products for prevent- ing lump formation, gluing and caking, slowing the fat ox- idation process, breakdown of vitamins and other nutrients.	5, 15, 25 kg multiwall paper bag, <b>36 months</b>	3	2500- 2630	230990
Soy flour	Soy flour (300 micron - particle size)	Produced only from soybean meal, finely dispersed, free-flowing powder, crude protein-41%, crude fat 4,0%	- 1000 kg big bags, <b>12 months</b>	20	1400- 1500	230400
Soy flour	Soy flour (75 micron - par- ticle size)	Produced only from soybean meal, finely dispersed, free-flowing powder, crude protein-47%, crude fat 4,0%		20	1550- 1650	230400



